
Physics 2135 Recitations Spring 2017 
 
Time Section/ Room / Instructor Section/ Room / Instructor Section/ Room / Instructor 

8:00 A / 129 / Mr. Upshaw   

9:00 C / 129 / Mr. Upshaw D / 130 / Dr. Waddill B / IDE 202 / Dr. Kurter 

10:00 E / 129 / Mr. Upshaw F / 130 / Dr. Hale N / IDE 202 / Dr. Kurter 

11:00 G / 129 / Mr. Upshaw H / 130 / Dr. Hale  

12:00 J / 129 / Dr. Parris K / 130 / Dr. Madison  

1:00 L / 129 / Dr. Parris M / 130 / Dr. Madison  
 
All recitations are in the Physics building except sections B and N which are in IDE. 
 

 
 

Physics Learning Center for Physics 2135 Spring 2017 
 

Time Faculty 

Monday 
2:00-4:30 

Dr. Madison 
Dr. Waddill 

Monday 
6-8:30 Dr. Kurter 

Wednesday 
2:00-4:30 

Dr. Parris 
Mr. Upshaw 

Wednesday 
6-8:30 Dr. Hale 

 
PLC is in rooms 129 and 130 Physics.  
 
 

Physics 2135 Spring 2017 Instructor Contact Information 
 
Professor in charge:  Dr. S. Thomas Vojta, vojtat@mst.edu, phone 4793, office 204 Physics 
 
Recitation instructors: Dr. Barbara Hale, bhale@mst.edu, phone 4795, office 205 Physics 

Dr. Cihan Kurter, kurterc@mst.edu, phone 7726, office 106 Physics 
Dr. Don Madison, madison@mst.edu, phone 4703, office 107 Physics 
Dr. Paul Parris, parris@mst.edu, phone 4790, office 110 Physics 
Mr. Adam Upshaw, aku6d9@mst.edu, phone 7604, office 115 Physics 
Dr. G. Dan Waddill, waddill@mst.edu, phone 4797, office 103 Physics  
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